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UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 
GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY 

SEC-16-C, DWARKA NEW DELHI 78 

It is hereby conveyed that the following interested candidates will have 
their interview for MBA Executive programme on Weekend basis scheduled on 
29" June, 2024 in online mode via google meet link as follows: 

Copy to: 
i) 
ii) 

Admission Notice 
MBA Executive (on Weekend basis) 

meet.google.com/bfq-psqw-fut 

The joining time is 10:00 a.m. You are advised to wait for your turn in queue. 
The list of the students is enclosed below. 

Please note that Admission will be subjected to document verification. 

Dated: 28.06.2024 

Office concerned 
Guard File 

(Prof. Udita Taneja) 
Den, USMS 

University School of Management Sudies 
Guru Gobind Singh indraprastha University 
Secior-16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 
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Application 
Number 

155241000002 

155241000008 

155241000009 

155241000025 

155241000031 

155241000014 daman preet 

155241000038 

155241000042 

155241000050 

155241000055 

155241000056 

155241000059 

155241000070 

155241000084 

155241000085 

155241000086 

155241000087 

155241000089 
155241000095 

155241000096 

155241000181 

155241000196 

155241000199 

155241000219 

155241000227 

155241000232 

Name 

Rahul Shukla 
Silky Salonia 
Nitesh Nagpal 

Ritesh Goyal 
Vatsala Bhardwaj 

Randheer 
AMAN 
SRIVASTAVA 

VARSHA YADAV 

Mr. Shubham 
Bansal 

GAURAV DUTT 
PARASHER 

TARUN 

BHUSHAN 

PAWAN SHARMA 

Divyanshu Jha 

AMIT SINGH 

CHANDEL 

Ritika 

YASHRAJ PANDEY 

Muskan Theraja 
KAMINI YADAV 

ANSHUMAN 
MUDULI 

KUNAL SHARMA 

SHUBHAM SINGH 

Bhavika Bisht 

Sachin Kumar 
VIRENDRA 
ARORA 

SHIVANSH 

Dean 
oyersity School of Management Studios 

nuy Seuh Indraprastha University 
*,ka, New Delhi-110078 
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