

## UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY SEC-16-C, DWARKA NEW DELHI 78

Ref: GGSIPU/USMS/2024/

Dated: 28.06.2024

## Admission Notice MBA Executive (on Weekend basis)

It is hereby conveyed that the following interested candidates will have their interview for MBA Executive programme on Weekend basis scheduled on 29<sup>th</sup> June, 2024 in online mode via google meet link as follows:

meet.google.com/bfq-psqw-fut

The joining time is 10:00 a.m. You are advised to wait for your turn in queue. The list of the students is enclosed below.

Please note that Admission will be subjected to document verification.

(Prof. Udita Taneja)
Dean, USMS

University School of Management Studies Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Sector-16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078

Copy to:

i) Office concerned

ii) Guard File

S.NO.	Application Number	Name
1	155241000002	Rahul Shukla
2	155241000008	Silky Salonia
3	155241000009	Nitesh Nagpal
4	155241000014	daman preet
5	155241000025	Ritesh Goyal
6	155241000031	Vatsala Bhardwaj
7	155241000038	Randheer
8	155241000042	AMAN SRIVASTAVA
9	155241000050	VARSHA YADAV
10	155241000055	Mr. Shubham Bansal
11	155241000056	GAURAV DUTT PARASHER
12	155241000059	TARUN BHUSHAN
13	155241000070	PAWAN SHARMA
14	155241000084	Divyanshu Jha
15	155241000085	AMIT SINGH CHANDEL
16	155241000086	Ritika
17	155241000087	YASHRAJ PANDEY
18	155241000089	Muskan Theraja
19	155241000095	KAMINI YADAV
20	155241000096	ANSHUMAN MUDULI
21	155241000181	KUNAL SHARMA
22	155241000196	SHUBHAM SINGH
23	155241000199	Bhavika Bisht
24	155241000219	Sachin Kumar
25	155241000227	VIRENDRA ARORA
26	155241000232	SHIVANSH

Udita Taneja

Dean

Onversity School of Management Studies

On their Singh Indraprastha University

Oranka, New Delhi-110078